LoOoNoULRWNE

Dinalva Pereira do Nascimento
Auto Esporte Clube
Course : D Sénior A

Distance : 4300m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 1:36:44 (22'30"/km) [Points

00:03:51 99m
00:04:51 00:08:42 389m
00:09:31 00:18:13 329m
00:05:21 00:23:34 363m
00:08:49 00:32:23 460m
00:09:47 00:42:10 270m
00:06:31 00:48:41  285m
00:05:44 00:54:25 309m
00:04:10 00:58:35 180m
00:06:18 01:04:53 390m
00:04:27 01:09:20 258m
00:12:26 01:21:46 282m
00:06:30 01:28:16 263m
00:07:47 01:36:03 233m
00:00:41 01:36:44 52m
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Campori 2023

Carne da Vaca/BR 2.4.2023

: 517]

38'53"/km
12'28"/km
28'56"/km
14'44"/km
19'10"/km
36'14"/km
22'52"/km
18'33"/km
23'09"/km
16'09"/km
17'15"/km
44'05"/km
24'43"/km
33'24"/km
13'08"/km
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Federacao de Orientacao de Pernambuco

0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Suenia Miliano da Cruz 0:50:01 [1000]
3. Adriana Katrim de Souza Tolédo 1:42:28 [488]


https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4563
https://www.helga-o.com

